Itema.

e
[ 1
[ YN

H56

558

5569
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
870
571
572
o673

574
575

576

578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585

586
H87

589
590

591
592

593
594
695

J

41

B.—7a.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continted.

MINISTER Ol PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 60—continued.
RoADps, EBTC.—contitnued.
Auckland Road District—-continued.

Ngatitangata

Ohinemuri 8.D., Block XIII H.P.L.
42 (access)

Old Tauranga Road to Waihi (£1 for £1)

Old Te Aroha Road (south end), (£1
for £1)

Paeroa to Te Aroha (old road), (£1
for £1)

Patterson’s Road

Pukekauri

Ratarua Road

Trig Road

Trig Road (south end)

Wathi-Whangamata Road (on account)

Waihi to Whangamata (Mataora), (£1
for £1)

Waimata .

Waitawheta Block roads

Waitawheta to Waihi ...

Waitoki (on account of £500)

Waitoki Streamn Bridge—Old Te Aroha
Road (£1 for £1)

Barber's Road (£1 for £1)

Cannon’s Road

Carlin’s Road (Tapuhasonuku Block
to Hauturu-Otorohanga Road

Gallagher's Road

Great South Road (thlklhl to Otoro-
hanga), (£2 for £1)

Hauturu-Otorohanga Road to Ngu-
tunui Stream (£1 for £1)

Kawa to Ngutunui—
Moakurarua Section ...

Lurman’s Road (£1 for £1)

Maihihi to Brocks (£1 for £1) ‘

Mangaorongo to Kawa (£4oO £1for £1)

Mangaorongo 8.D., Block X, Section
11 (access)

Mangaorongo S.D., Block VIII,
Section 9 (access)

Oaruaru Road

Paewhenua (£1 for £1) ...

Puketawai (£528, £2 for £1, and £180
on account of £708 free money)

Rangitoto A 568

Rangitoto A 38, part (access),
(Thompson’s)

Rangitoto A 18a 20 Block (access
to Pamotumotu Block)

Tahaia Soldiers’ Settlement Access
Road (£532, £1 for £1)

Te Kawa to Ngaroma (on account of
£1,122, £1 for £1)

Waimahora Valley .

Waipa River Bridge (Taura,rom Valley
Road), (on account of £1,800, £2 for £1)

Waipa River Road (£1 for £1), (on
account)

Waipa River Road (left bank), (£1
for £1), (on account)

Alexander Road (on account of £1,084,
£1 for £3)

Alexander Road to Walton Station
(£1 for £1)

6—B. Ta.

Ohinemuri

y

1

IR}

1924-25.

200
100

200
150

131

150
200
100
100
100
440
900

100
482
250
300
125

400
100
300

50
157
50

95
1,000
1,000
1,100

75

100
100
1,000
708

605
300

500

Cr
Cr
w

700

500
900

889
100
584
150




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

