Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

	KOADS, ETC.—com	nnuea.		
Item.			1924–25.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—con	trnued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 60—continued.		~	~
	ROADS, ETC.—continued. Auckland Road District—continued.			
554	Ngatitangata	Ohinemuri	200	
555	Ohinemuri S.D., Block XIII, H.P.L. 42 (access)	,,	100	
556	Old Tauranga Road to Waihi (£1 for £1)	,,	200	
557	Old Te Aroha Road (south end), (£1 for £1)	,,	150	
558	Paeroa to Te Aroha (old road), (£1 for £1)	,,	131	
5 59	Patterson's Road	,,	150	
560	Pukekauri	,,	200	
561	Ratarua Road	,,	100	
$\frac{562}{563}$	$egin{array}{lll} { m Trig} & { m Road} & \dots & $,,	100	
564	Waihi-Whangamata Road (on account)	,,	$\begin{array}{c c} 100 \\ 440 \end{array}$	
565	Waihi to Whangamata (Mataora), (£1	,,	900	
566	for £1) Waimata		100	
567	Waitawheta Block roads	,,	482	
568	Waitawheta to Waihi	,,	250	
569	Waitoki (on account of £500)	.,	300	
570	Waitoki Štream Bridge – Old Te Aroha Road (£1 for £1)	,,	125	
571	Barber's Road (£1 for £1)	Otorohanga	400	
572	Cannon's Road	,,	100	
573	Carlin's Road (Tapuhaeonuku Block to Hauturu-Otorohanga Road	,,	300	
574	Gallagher's Road		50	
575	Great South Road (Kihikihi to Otoro-	",	157	
	hanga), (£2 for £1)	.,		
576	Hauturu-Otorohanga Road to Ngu-	,,	50	
57.7	tunui Stream (£1 for £1) Kawa to Ngutunui—			
	Moakurarua Section	,,	95	
578	Lurman's Road (£1 for £1)	,,	1,000	
579	Maihihi to Brocks (£1 for £1)	,,	1,000	
580	Mangaorongo to Kawa (£450,£1 for £1)	,,	1,100	
581	Mangaoronyo S.D., Block X, Section 11 (access)	,,	75	
582	Mangaorongo S.D., Block VIII, Section 9 (access)	,,	100	
583	Oamaru Road	,,	100	
584	Paewhenua (£1 for £1)	,,	1,000	
585	Puketawai (£528, £2 for £1, and £180 on account of £708 free money)	,,	708	
586	Rangitoto A 56B	,,	605	
587	Rangitoto A 38, part (access), (Thompson's)	,,	300	
588	Rangitoto A 18A 2c Block (access to Pamotumotu Block)	,,	500	
589	Tahaia Soldiers' Settlement Access Road (£532, £1 for £1)	,,	55 8	
590	Te Kawa to Ngaroma (on account of	,,	700	
591	£1,122, £1 for £1) Waimahora Valley		500	
592	Waipa River Bridge (Tauraroa Valley	"	900	
593	Road), (on account of £1,800, £2 for £1) Waipa River Road (£1 for £1), (on		889	
	account)	",		
594	Waipa River Road (left bank), (£1 for £1), (on account)	,,	100	
595	Alexander Road (on account of £1,084, £1 for £3)	Piako	584	
596	Alexander Road to Walton Station (£1 for £1)	,,	150	